PROVIDING SAFETY SOLUTIONS
2721 Hopewell Place NE
Calgary, Alberta, Canada  T1Y 7J7
Houston | Dubai | Singapore
1-866-FIREGAS (347-3427)
ph. (403) 219-0688 | fx. (403) 219-0694
www.net-safety.com | nsmsales@net-safety.com
• 8 channel display mode and boards allows for

RACK / MOUNT PANEL
* 19” Rack spreader plates and panel mount bezal not shown
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number | Description
SGX-SM  |  Basic wallmount (against fl at surface)  [shipping weight:  4lbs.]
SGX-PM  |  Rackmount (includes bezel/rack hardware)  [shipping weight:  8lbs.]
SGX-N4  |  NEMA 4X Enclosure wallmount, Div. 2 (Fiberglass)  [shipping weight: 14lbs.]
OPTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Part Number | Description
SG10-0158  |  8 channel analog (4-20mA) input board c/w terminals
SG10-0167  |  8 channel analog (4-20mA) output board
SG10-0195  |  8 channel discrete relay (5A form C) output board
SG10-0189  |  NEMA 4X expansion plate (adds up to 4 option positions)
SG10-0172  |  85-240VAC universal input 150W 24VDC power supply
SG10-0208  |  19” rack (supports 1 or 2 SGX-SM controllers)
2721 Hopewell Place NE, Calgary, Alberta, Canada  T1Y 7J7 | 1-866-FIREGAS (347-3427) | ph. (403) 219-0688 | fx. (403) 219-0694 | www.net-safety.com
Changes are periodically made to the information within this document and incorporated without notice into subsequent revisions. Net Safety Monitoring Inc. assumes no responsibility for any errors that may be contained within this document.
Distributed by: